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The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

Dear Sir,

s

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST BY RELEVANT PERSONS HOLDING COMPANY’S
SHARES UNDER PSX REGULATION 5.6.4 — MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

This is to inform you that the following transactions have been executed by Syed Tanveer Hussain,
Executive of the Bank in the shares of Meezan Bank Limited. The details of which are as under:

. : Cumulative
Sr. No.| Name of Relevant ; Detatls of Trasaction? Shareholding
Person with Form of Rate
. Description Share |Market| Date | Nature | No.of (PKR) |Number of|[Percentage
Certificate Shares Per shares
share
1 cie Ready |10-10-24|  Sell 2,124 241.02 | 30,794 0%
2. CDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 5 241.04 | 30,789 0%
3. CDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 59 241.05 | 30,730 0%
4. CcDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 802 241.10 | 29,928 0%
5. | Syed Tanveer CDC Ready [10-10-24| Sell 11 241.15 | 29,917 0%
6. | Hussain CDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 100 24121 | 29,817 0%
7. | (Executive of CDC Ready |10-1024]  Sell 500 24125 | 29317 0%
8. | Meezan Bank) CDC Ready |10-10-24|  Sell 3 24126 | 29314 0%
9. CDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 1,035 24130 | 28279 0%
10. CDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 101 24140 | 28,178 0%
11. CDC Ready [10-10-24|  Sell 160 241.50 | 28.018 0%
12. CDC Ready |10-10-24]  Sell 100 24151 | 27918 0%

Yours Sincerely,

1 \\ !‘,. l
Muhafmmad Sohail Khan
Company Secretary

Meezan Bank Ltd.
Head Office : Meezan House, C-25, Estate Avenue, SITE, Karachi - Pakistan.
PABX: (92-21) 38103500 UAN: 111-331-331 & 111-331-332 www.meezanbank.com



